
Team Schedule 

Varsity 
Cross Country 8/5/2024 to
10/31/2024

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: 9377250280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Cross Country
    Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 08/17/24 OHSAA Preseason Invitational (Girls only) Away TBA

Friday 08/23/24 Boys Moeller Invitational @ Christ Church, Mason, boys
only Away TBA

Friday 08/23/24 Buckeye Running Company, girls only Away TBA
Saturday 08/31/24 Loveland Invitational, boys only Away TBA
Saturday 09/07/24 Mason Invitational Home 8:0 AM
Saturday 09/14/24 Troy Invitational Away TBA
Saturday 09/21/24 Princeton Invitational Away TBA
Saturday 09/21/24 Richard Spring Invitational, Peoria, Illinois Away TBA
Thursday 09/26/24 Sycamore Stoneberger Invitational Away TBA
Tuesday 10/01/24 CHCA Fall Classic Away TBA
Saturday 10/05/24 GMC Championship @ VOA Away TBA
Saturday 10/19/24 District Championship @ VOA Away TBA
Saturday 10/26/24 OHSAA Regional @ Troy HS Away TBA
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